

## Crosswater Yacht Club's 10<sup>th</sup> Annual Car Show & Rib Cook-off To Benefit Folds of Honor

-October 12, 2024-

## -Sponsorship/Donation Request-

Please join Crosswater Yacht Club in supporting the Folds of Honor Foundation at this year's 10<sup>th</sup> Annual Rods and Ribs Fundraiser. The event fundraiser will be held on October 12<sup>th</sup>, 2024 at Crosswater Yacht Club. In order to ensure the success of this very important fundraiser, we are seeking sponsorships and donations.

Generous sponsors like you are the key to our success and make it possible for Folds of Honor to provide families of wounded and deceased military heroes and first responders with educational scholarships. We hope that we can count on your support to help us provide immediate assistance to these families.

Your sponsorship will be named throughout our event communications via advertising, websites, social media and announcements at the event.

Please call Roland Adams to coordinate pick-up at 512-261-5253 or mail your sponsorship/donation to: Crosswater Yacht Club, Attn: Roland Adams, 1505 Hurst Creek Road, Austin, TX 78734.

We thank you for your time and consideration!

Sincerely,

Roland Adams
General Manager, Crosswater Yacht Club and Hurst Harbor Marina

## SPONSORSHIP/DONATION FORM

Company:	Contact Name:	
Address:		
Phone Number:	Email Address:	
Sponsorship or Donation:		
Contact Signature:	Date:	

For more information call: Roland Adams at 512-261-5253